
MEZZANIN 

LAGER 

KONTOR 

TILBYGGEKSISTERENDE 

1. Etg. 

+2.50 

3. Etg. 

+10.66 

mezzanin 

+5.89 

5890 
8 1 6 0 

3 3 9 0 

kote gesims 

Terreng nivå- 

10660 

15000 

15595 

foreløpig konstruksjon 

nivå varemottak 

mur nivå max h=1.7m 

gjerde 

40004100 

5050 

2400 

Takplan 2 

+16.63 

16625 

kote ok 

kote ok 

kote ok 

5 9 6 5 

40176 

6 7 6 5 

5 8 7 4 

1 2 6 3 9 

1383 

39294 

7 3 3 0 

3 6 3 5 

Gjennomsnittlig terreng nivå=+3m 

NY3 NY1 

LAGER 

KONTOR 

VERKSTED 

TILBYGG / PÅBYGG EKSISTERENDE 

1. Etg. 

+2.50 

3. Etg. 

+10.66 

NY4 

8 1 6 0 

16625 

mezzanin 

+5.89 

10660 

2500 

15000 

foreløpig konstruksjon 

fall 1:40 Takplan 3 

+16.63 

TILBYGG 

PÅBYGG 

EKSISTERENDE 

kote gesims 

kote ok 

kote ok 

1 2 6 2 5 

5 9 6 5 

kote gesims eksist. 

7 3 3 0 

3 6 3 5 

Gjennomsnittlig terreng nivå=+3m 

FORELØPIG TEGNING 
ANMELDELSESTEGNING 
ANBUDSTEGNING 
ARBEIDSTEGNING 
DOKUMENTASJONSTEGNING 
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